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Service Rates 2024/25

Product- and process-development
Concept definition, project management, programming
Technician (service, commissioning)
Assembler

Travel time is working time
Daily allowance per person 2)

Travel costs per car kilometer
Travel costs other means of transport
Accommodation

All rates in €
Weekdays before 7:00 am / after 6:00 pm, Saturday till 1:00 pm: +40%
Saturday from 1:00 pm, Sunday and holidays: + 80%

1)   reduced rates: more then 40 hours per service assignment
2)  if less than 4 hours including travel time: 50%

Note: Only the version currently published on our homepage is valid.

rate per hour
normal reduced1)

193,00 187,00
169,00 164,00
147,00 143,00

120,00 116,00

95,00
1,20

due to expenses
due to expenses
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